N . &, <. . Ko N SN <> 9 . % & <X, X, Ko
<. ‘%, O, D. *. ‘%o O, D. X, ._.D.\Mo. LN . X Q. O, .
S S S O - SO S e S S e T SR SR
U S S B B B B B S S B B B B B S
R T - S N S - - - - -

-l

——

eep Joddog NV

GZ/e0frcyinollieq T

00L =9MYM  00ST =>3e|d o[edS feaul]

00

0T

0¢

0€

(0074

09

09

0L

08

06

00T



LT ks Lk ey

e el

SE

i e

i
b

AM Doppler data

e T
Aty o

e Dartmouth24/03/25
=1500 White=700

Linear Scale Black

10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0




00

0T

0¢

0€

(0074

09

09

0L

08

06

00T
¢ ofed eep so|ddog NV 00L =9MUM Q0ST =>de|g 9[eds feaul

SZ/e0frcUinoled I




S NE  Dartmouth24/03/25

Page 4

AM Doppler data

=700

1500 White

Linear Scale Black

10.0



00

0T

0¢

0€

(0074

09

09

08

06

00T

G afed eep Joddog NV 00L =®MYM 00ST =>Je|g 9[eds Jesul

SZ/e0fpcyinowed I



